HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 2241

By COMMITTEE ON JUDICIARY

May 2

Delete lines 8 and 9 of the printed bill and insert:

"(a) Shall reflect evidence-based practices;

"(b) Shall include a component of intensive self-discipline, physical work and physical exercise;".

In line 10, delete "(b)" and insert "(c)".

In line 12, delete "(c)" and insert "(d)".

In line 14, delete "(d)" and insert "(e)".